
W E E K L Y  C L A S S  S C H E D U L E
PARKHYATTAV IARA.COM/MIRAVALSPA/
760.603 .6902

MON TUES WED THURSSUN FRI SAT

8AM

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM

2PM

3PM

OUTDOOR
F I TNESS
FUS ION




7AM

BODY-WEIGHT
H I I T

OUTDOOR
F I TNESS
FUS ION

with Claudia

R ISE  &  SH INE
YOGA

with Ren with Ren

Olivia with Johnny

BUNGEE
F I TNESS

with Olivia with Claudia

with Johnny
with Claudia

MORNING
MEDITAT ION

with Olivia with Johnny

with Olivia

BODYWEIGHT
H I I T

BODY-WEIGHT
H I I T

with Ren

BUNGEE
F I TNES

ABS  &  GLUTES
with Ren

ABS &  GLUTES
with Ren

R ISE  &  SH INE
YOGA

R ISE  &  SH INE
YOGA

R ISE  &  SH INE
YOGA

R ISE  &  SH INE
YOGA

HAPPY  H IPS
with Johnny


